
Gloabtel Convergence Limited

Operational Creditors
S. No. Name Total Amount Claimed Total Amount Admitted Total Amount Rejected

1 Employees State Insurance Corporation 2,12,474                                                                2,12,474 -                                         
2 Employees Provident Fund Organization 40,286                                   40,286                                   -                                         
3 Sales Tax Department 4,18,85,052                          4,18,85,052                          -                                         

4,21,37,812                          4,21,37,812                          -                                         Total Operational Creditors Claim


